
Bay Bridge Bicycle and Pedestrian Path Schedule 
Fall 2017 

 

The 2-mile path on the Bay Bridge East Span from Oakland to Yerba 

Buena Island (San Francisco) will be closed on the following days to 

support security and safety activities in preparation for pier implosions: 
 

Bicycle Pedestrian Path Closure Dates 

 Sunday, August 27 – Saturday, September 2, Labor Day Weekend 

 Sunday, September 10 – Saturday, September 16 

 Sunday, September 24 – Saturday, September 30 

 Sunday, October 8 – Saturday, October 14 

 Sunday, October 22 – Saturday, October 28 

 Sunday, November 5 – Saturday, November 11 
 

Closure dates may include Sunday or Monday of the following week due 

to weather, site conditions, and/or construction activities.   
 

Thank you for your patience.  For more project information, please visit 

www.baybridgeinfo.org or call Alejandro Lopez at (510) 286-5445. 
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